
2023 Varsity Softball Schedule

DAY DATE Matchup LOCATION TIME Depart

Thursday Aug 3 Dacula (Scrimmage) Home 6:00

Tuesday Aug 8 Cedar Shoals (8-AAAA) Home 5:30

Wednesday Aug 9 Loganville Away 6:00 4:30

Thursday Aug 10 North Hall  (8-AAAA) Away 6:30 3:30

Monday Aug 14 Buford  Away 6:30 4:00

Tuesday Aug 15 Chestatee (8-AAAAA) Home 5:30

Thursday Aug 17 East Forsyth  (8-AAAA) Away 6:30 4:00

Saturday Aug 19 Chattahoochee
Carrollton

UNG 2:00
4:00

No Bus

Tuesday Aug 22 Madison Co.  (8-AAAA)Youth Night Home 6:30

Thursday Aug 24 Cherokee Bluff (8-AAAA) Home 6:30

Tuesday Aug 29 North Oconee (8-AAAA) Away 6:30 4:30

Wednesday Aug 30 Grayson Away 6:00 4:30

Thursday Aug 31 East Hall  (8-AAAA) Home 6:00

Tuesday Sep 5 Ola(Pink Out) Home 6:30

Thursday Sep 7 Seckinger (8-AAAA) Away 6:30 4:00

Monday Sep 11 Mountain View Away 6:30 4:00

Tuesday Sep 12 Cedar Shoals (8-AAAA) Away 6:30 4:00

Thursday Sep 14 North Hall  (8-AAAA) Home 6:00

Monday Sep 18 Buford Home 6:30

Tuesday Sep 19 Chestatee (8-AAAA) Away 5:30 3:00

Thursday Sep 21 East Forsyth  (8-AAAA)
(1st Responder)

Home 6:30

Friday Sep 22 Northside-Columbus
Villa Rica

Away(Archer High) 3:00
4:45

1:30

Tuesday Sep 26 Madison Co. (8-AAAA) Away 5:30 2:15

Thursday Sep 28 Cherokee Bluff (8-AAAA) Away 6:30 3:30

Tuesday Oct 3 North Oconee (8-AAAA) Home 5:30

Thursday Oct 5 East Hall (8-AAAA) Away 7:00 4:30

Tuesday Oct 10 Seckinger (8-AAAA) (Senior Night) Home 6:00

Thursday Oct 12 North Gwinnett Away 5:00 2:30

Tuesday - Thursday Oct 18-19 Super Regionals TBD TBD TBD
Thursday - Saturday Oct 25 - 28 Elite 8 Columbus TBD TBD


